
League Town A/D Name Coach Level Email
Valley Wheel Agawam kgomez@agawamed.org Karen Gomez Taylor DeGeorge Varsity tdegeorge@agawamed.org

Emily VanHorn JV

Pioneer Amherst dawsonv@arps.org Victoria Dawson Andrew MacDougall Varisty andymacd@andymacd.com 
Patrick Schilling JV patrick1001pj@gmail.com 

Valley League Belchertown kmcneill@belchertownps.org Kevin McNeill Jarred Lemke Varsity jlemke@belchertownps.org
Rebecca Robidoux JV Rrobidoux@belchertownps.org

Pioneer Pope Francis jgoda@popefrancishigh.org John Goda Tim Allerton Varsity  tallerton@popefrancisprep.org
JV

Chicopee samackin@cpsge.org Sean Mackin Ashley Ziemba Varsity aziemba@cpsge.org
Mirelia Vargas JV julynnet@gmail.com 

Pioneer Chicopee Comp samackin@cpsge.org Sean Mackin Alyssa Stefanelli Varsity astefanelli@cpsge.org
Lily Cushing JV lcushing@cpsge.org

Valley Wheel East Longmeadow kevin.magee@eastlongmeadowma.gov Kevin Magee Katie Moses Varsity KatieTmoses@gmail.com
Alaina Lyman JV alaina.lyman11@gmail.com

Pioneer Granby ddubuc17@granbyschoolsma.net Dylan Dubac Gary O'Grady Varsity gfo1760@gmail.com

Suburban League Hampshire Regional cholt@hr-k12.org CJ Holt Grace Ahrensdorf Varsity grace.ahrensdorf@gmail.com
Faithe Shatford JV Fshatford@hr-k12.org

Independent Longmeadow mcapotosto@longmeadow.k12.ma.us Mike Capotosto Kelly Gallo Varsity kgallo@longmeadow.k12.ma.us
V Asst

Carly Cronin JV carlycronin77@gmail.com

Valley Wheel Minnechaug sburndrett@hwrsd.org Steve Burndrett Luke Jenne Varsity LJenne@hwrsd.org
Dennis Donahue V Asst Ddonahue@hwrsd.org

Michelle Normand JV Mnormand@hwrsd.org

Suburban League Monson dreherz@monsonschools.com Zac Dreher Emily Strycharz Varsity ejs135@uakron.edu

Valley League Northampton dproulx@northampton-k12.us David Proulx Kyla Power Varsity khalil.power3@gmail.com
Ousmane Power-Greene JV opowergreene@clarku.edu

Smith Vocational Ellie Wilson JV

Valley League South Hadley ecastonguay@shschools.com Eric Castonguay Danielle Miele Varsity dmiele@shschools.com
JV

Southwick mgeorge@stgrsd.org Meirion George Sydney Liptak JV ONLY 2024 sliptak@stgrsd.org

Suburban League Springfield (Central) earlyd@springfieldpublicschools.com Dwayne Early Jordan Daniels Varsity

Valley Wheel West Springfield doulette@wsps.org Glen Doulette Joseph Conata Varsity jcanata@wsps.org
JV

Valley Wheel Westfield greg.vouros@schoolsofwestfield.org Greg Vouros Paul Fenwick Varsity pfen360@gmail.com
Aimee Satkowski JV aimee.satkowski@schoolsofwestfield.org
Kaitlyn Puntillo Asst kaitlyn.puntillo@schoolsofwestfield.org
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BERKSHIRE SCHOOLS

Pioneer Lee kmthomson@leepublicschools.net Keith Thomson Sarah Schaeffer Varsity sarah.e.schaeffer@gmail.com
JV

Suburban League Pittsfield brousseau@pitttsfield.net Brandon Rousseau Kim Madden Varsity kmadden@pittsfield.net
afrench@pittsfield.net Amber French JV

Valley League Wahconah aborowsky@cbrsd.org Allie Borowsky Kathy Budaj Varsity kbudaj@cbrsd.org
Carly Zink JV czink@cbrsd.org

Valley League Greylock lvonholtz@mgrsd.org Lindsey von Holtz Jeff Stripp Varsity jstripp@mgrsd.org

Pioneer Hoosac jpuleri@hoosacvalley.org Jeff Puleri Molly West Varsity mmwest@pittsfield.net

Suburban League McCann rfinnegan@mccanntech.org Robin Finnegan Christian Chenail Varsity cchenail@mccanntech.org

Prep Schools
Deerfield Academy Angela McMahon Varsity amcmahon@deerfield.edu

Berkshire School Katherine Simmons Varsity ksimmons@berkshireschool.org
Williston Charlie Lonergan Varsity clonergan@williston.com

Wilbraham & Monson Academy Annie Kandel Varsity ankandel@wma.us
Northfield Mount Hermon School Kathleen Clark Varsity kclark@nmhschool.org

Miss Porter's School Taylor Johnson Varsity tjohnson@missporters.org
Miss Halls School

mailto:lvonholtz@mgrhs.org
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